

G.R Case No 37/2020 (CIS N0- 119/2024)

Order No.28
13.08.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Regular P.O is on leave .

J.M 1st Class, Kurseong is in charge.

No E/R received. Awaiting for the same.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 13.09.2024 for E/R of W/A.

Dict. & corrted.

by me :

ACJM, Kurseong. (I/C)

(Sk. Md. Arif Hasan)
ACJM, Kurseong. (I/C)